
 13  2017
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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

124114 Guts And Glory 3,55

366646 Keep Trying 12,00

225454 Lindisfarne Lady 7,00

222113 Grand Prix Nut 2,05

525883 Tea For Two 10,00

732433 Two Owls 5,50

646877 Barking Mad 41,00

451867 Toop Toop 8,50

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

461335 To Infinity 3,50

231123 Snooker Ball 2,05

632368 Fast Kate 11,00

525822 Blairs Baby 13,00

562256 Henrys Dog 9,00

863878 Chiltern View 17,00

423124 Barbara Folly 6,00

644344 Litterbug 7,50

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

556164 Carpe Diem 4,50

574627 Duralex 8,00

812887 King Of The Sea 23,00

386413 Call Me Dog 10,00

671511 Mr Soul 6,50

245626 Bicycle Clip 3,55

748735 Oyster Bay 5,50

721223 Bouncy Boy 3,40

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

357123 The Hustler 6,00

524672 Dark Knight 9,00

233321 Phantom Woman 3,25

587786 Big Gun Betty 11,00

883837 Fuel Injected 29,00

243434 Not Likely 7,50

162181 Stay Puff 5,00

731113 Birthday Boy 2,85

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

871738 Tory Greg 11,00

561261 Maistralaki 7,50

741142 Rovers Return 6,00

121525 Woah Easy 3,00

674213 Go Bobby Go 2,85

558867 Inside Ball 9,00

152553 Rise And Shine 5,00

888888 Clives Call 34,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

352223 Cheeky Charlie 3,50

443244 Grid Girl 9,00

687235 Could It Be True 11,00

622345 Pace Setter 5,00

252353 Breaks It 2,75

673831 Capital Venture 6,00

311781 Danger Close 7,50

475287 Funky Bob 19,00

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

768888 Brick Loader 41,00

433622 Stilleto 6,00

547536 Mirie 11,00

375442 Chappal Waddi 7,50

313352 Tangy Taste 5,00

413586 In The Mix 3,25

121311 Rozpaz Nas 2,75

448763 Kan Ve Gul 9,00

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

833175 Andy Pandy 5,50

326713 Intergalactic 3,75

136551 Galway Gent 8,00

746651 Carmella 12,00

867388 Phantom 21,00

715251 Portofino 2,20

661246 Hobo 10,00

234516 Flodden Field 6,50

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

878287 Buzzards Nest 23,00

743481 Laddy Woof Woof 5,50

774365 Brasso 8,50

142611 Triple Why 2,50

114736 Karala 5,00

524566 Pride Of Rutland 4,50

284626 Crossley Magic 7,00

776471 Barmy Barlow 10,00

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

836686 Blade Runner 11,00

315422 Gromozeka 5,00

365571 Leonidas 6,00

331312 Heaven Scent 2,50

861628 Ladys Man 8,50

888178 Davey Jones 26,00

124351 Carribean Warrior 4,50

748565 Narkissus 7,00

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

144153 Country Life 2,75

676431 Frost 7,00

343455 Violet Gray 4,00

888888 Nostradamus 17,00

664636 Turbo Power 8,50

816348 Euphrosyne 11,00

548153 Highlander 5,00

534787 Precious Phoenix 6,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

723217 Crown Green 7,00

213437 Baldylocks 5,50

788776 Wishing Well 17,00

355671 Vatos Locos 10,00

272568 Uncle Ernie 8,50

777785 Jackdaw 12,00

341132 In The Hood 3,20

246265 Princess Poppy 2,55

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

711372 Wacky Racer 6,50

653347 Egg Fried Rice 8,00

112211 Mac Attack 4,30

131133 Zippy Dennis 2,05

253541 Golden Oldie 5,50

868782 Herr Flick 41,00

516257 Married Man 12,00

678178 Kingston Belle 10,00

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

561453 Anti-Matter Man 3,55

374263 Butter Squash 5,50

652847 Me Jane 10,00

583247 Helens Best 6,50

528373 Brain Freeze 12,00

152565 Buzzer Beater 2,40

887486 Deathsong 15,00

355375 Dinamit 8,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

515687 Valaire 8,00

757777 Yorkshire Lassie 6,50

428625 Directors Choice 5,50

336445 Canine Kieron 4,50

117186 Marcie 10,00

187868 Cat Bus 23,00

363132 Dougies Hat 3,50

633311 Fallen Angel 3,40

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

564747 Batdog 6,50

576488 Memories 8,00

215663 Willie Woof 3,75

441626 Cornish Cream 5,50

715847 Bad Boy 10,00

246346 Chiefs Menu 4,30

847887 Wearewhereweare 21,00

511435 Peakaboo 3,40

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

828878 Tattooed Sailor 17,00

563845 Dusty Dawg 5,00

244232 Tommy Tiptoes 4,50

722786 Racing Randolph 11,00

454752 Stozza 6,00

511871 Are You Sure 7,00

333111 Dawns Delight 2,50

751717 Milow 8,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

156636 Stannah Dancer 11,00

666484 Sixfiveseven 8,50

514324 Thibault 4,30

253645 Dead Cert 5,00

838632 Crook Of Gold 6,00

811348 Utterly Mutley 7,00

152143 Saturn Five 2,55

528556 Calamity Bandit 21,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

176478 Best In Show 7,50

742565 Bumper Fun 4,30

373444 Visual Vapour 6,00

778173 Star In Stadium 9,00

415642 Red Baron 3,40

888888 Bitofananimal 29,00

353748 Whirly 5,00

233453 British Lion 4,00

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

743225 Jackpot Day 3,20

526644 Bing Bong 4,30

564545 Koochie Koo 7,50

463611 Puppy Love 4,30

367865 Action Tour 6,50

588568 Cheeky Chappy 34,00

237872 One Eyed Joe 9,00

367623 Different Gravy 5,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

545474 Gentle Malevolence 11,00

656584 Dizzy Lizzy 9,00

875776 Coconut Grove 34,00

435131 Banger Bob 2,85

562755 Sportadata 5,00

446372 Go Johnny Go Go 6,00

733237 Fluffy Buffy 7,50

363213 Pig-Pen 3,20

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

233371 Secret Dancer 4,30

888886 Holiday Dude 29,00

143366 Gold Rush 4,30

885144 Take Two 6,50

826452 Marinas Diamonds 3,20

765543 Shoe Stealing Sandy 5,00

136822 Trolly Dolly 7,50

576558 The Cat Hunter 9,00

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

568875 For The Win 51,00

867126 In Reverse 9,00

757172 Sammy Dodger 13,00

326412 Hidden Treasure 3,75

754586 Hellraiser 6,00

155233 Smokey Fellow 1,80

816573 My Girl 11,00

843544 Bishops Finger 7,50

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

173135 Barbaris 12,00

215273 Inca 2,35

271445 Salt Water 3,75

451546 Pass The Parcel 10,00

161261 Neler 8,00

878668 Serephena 23,00

461454 Cannonball 6,50

835324 Arc 5,50

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

262164 Silly Fella 2,60

171854 On The Fringe 12,00

467438 Saucepot 8,00

885788 All Or Nothing 29,00

744584 Billy Bones 10,00

221627 Star Gazer 6,50

311635 Wild Winds 3,20

517222 Cold Colours 5,50

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

634451 Cecil The Savage 6,00

828467 Jordies Boy 13,00

416272 Misty Boy 11,00

572573 Shvonder 7,00

342526 Miss Moffat 4,30

867827 Bar Tab 21,00

181666 Motorhead 8,50

512132 Hare Hunter 1,90

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

365788 Choose Or Lose 19,00

586534 Calamity Linda 13,00

455327 Mister E 6,00

246412 Track Attacker 2,85

121133 My Oh My 2,50

671581 Minky 7,00

372586 Lullah Belle 8,50

825618 Piccadilly Circus 11,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

843312 Sound Of Silence 4,30

356326 Dagullas 6,50

541211 Sugar Spice 3,75

778882 Davids Sayso 26,00

175233 Gozlerin Yeter 3,75

113411 Violator 5,00

363477 The Modern World 7,50

663757 Hornet 9,00

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

452352 Speed Trapper 6,50

252333 Rikki Runner 3,40

888525 Faffing About 19,00

315514 Jacket Potato 2,40

278258 Aftermath 8,00

876257 Limited Breaks 12,00

684652 Mickey Mavor 10,00

611336 Heat Seeker 5,50

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

173655 Pammies Perks 7,00

224522 Ive Lost You 2,50

675628 On The Money 29,00

366635 Johnny Rotten 6,00

521471 King Buck 5,00

335214 Barca Bullet 4,30

177765 Richards Hamster 8,50

484486 Polythene Pam 11,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

142441 Drunken Fella 3,40

256351 The Force Be With You 6,00

633713 Smooth As Silk 7,50

452144 Fourleggedfriend 9,00

614261 Genghis 2,85

237226 Kitten Catcher 5,00

888388 Full Moon 17,00

582678 Giddy Up 11,00

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

447688 Speedster 11,00

257125 Tempest 9,00

511661 Hurricane Henry 3,40

786388 Gnasher 34,00

642263 Stay Cool 5,00

424442 Primo Cane 6,00

672768 Track Chef 7,50

311124 Shaltai-Boltai 2,55

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

222515 Whatever 6,50

531747 Leading Lady 8,00

141422 Blue Jeans 3,00

775616 Pinky Princess 12,00

541333 Overdrive 2,75

467826 Abra Cadabra 34,00

145431 Destructeur 5,50

785153 Random 10,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

745132 The Terror 3,40

567762 Wazowski 8,00

335254 Aces High 3,75

844287 General Mayhem 17,00

415552 Richys Newtown 4,50

183416 Cassius 5,50

748362 Are You Crackin 6,50

476477 Tiny Dancer 10,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

547675 Vigil 10,00

786634 Hammer 5,50

316856 Third Leg 8,00

454833 Mums Apple Pie 5,00

867886 Belly Buster 26,00

766484 Delvina 6,50

113114 Miltons Marauder 2,75

727233 Fracas 4,50

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

324352 Queen Of South 2,85

147574 Sultan Of Chaos 6,00

351126 Roxanne 5,00

565467 Liver Cool 9,00

884873 Make A Wish 11,00

673257 Psychedelic 7,50

786876 Running Riot 23,00

246453 Puff Harder 3,20

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

132224 Flying Sorcerer 2,75

685544 Way Out Front 8,50

345121 Gosforth Park 2,85

125858 Fun Worshipper 7,00

556271 Xenomorph 10,00

548215 Monkey Magic 12,00

167233 Wiggy Wigs 5,50

878345 Lynden Lea 17,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

576713 Moonshine 5,00

582888 Bada Bing 12,00

116334 Pineapple Chunks 8,00

136133 Leafy Lad 2,40

141446 Firecracker 3,40

885651 Cowboy Pete 41,00

446172 Broome Hill 6,50

625858 Shiny Disco Ball 10,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

636541 Speed Freak 6,00

651721 Never Say Never 7,00

735328 Franks Fantasy 5,00

646817 Burek Dobry 11,00

553365 Solitaire 8,50

312222 Fidelio 2,40

132445 Ground Zero 4,30

488871 Bobot Bobby 34,00

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

134215 Loud Buddy 4,30

538846 My Little M 7,50

766648 Blue Boy 11,00

231214 Ding Dong 2,20

437177 Johnny Lightning 9,00

842877 Woody Pecker 41,00

523678 Animal 6,00

484522 Tiny Tom 5,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

124158 Canitbetrue 4,00

574224 Siete Rayos 5,00

382686 Cyrus The Virus 11,00

826647 Rooming Around 9,00

242236 New Mooner 2,50

314644 Chocco Toby 6,00

788678 Sunken Treasure 19,00

384153 Weekend Worker 7,50

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

123153 Oberon 2,85

578718 Popsicle 34,00

548325 Dynamic Dave 8,00

653434 Hercules 5,50

575872 Echo 12,00

647173 Best Guest 10,00

824545 Nailsworth 6,50

121151 Foo Fighter 2,75

13:11
17-01

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

323432 Lucky Tina 30.02

221425 Mula Magic 30.02

353233 Bubblesnrubies 29.95

456245 Dunquin House 30.06

353344 Arondale Flyer 30.10

411246 O Leary Jodie 30.16

13:42
17-03

Swindon (A9) 480µ.

522326 Knockglass Tom 30.48

345665 Are You Here 30.23

4222 Suirview Holly 30.47

366344 Primo Maggie 30.38

364152 Kinielty Star 30.20

255563 Trumpers Headwig 30.25

14:12
17-05

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

231115 Crossfield Sara 29.82

542461 Mustang Macey 29.71

411534 Mary Lou 29.80

433256 O Leary Huntsman 29.84

166662 Beccas Rose 29.61

146154 Meritttheferrit 29.58

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

588888 Alphadog 23,00

332121 Wavy Ocean 3,40

412112 BlackShadow 4,00

626566 Psifire 7,50

664753 Teri Tips 5,00

222531 Little Stuart 4,50

163484 Matador 6,00

854682 Milky Sky 9,00

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

437221 McNutty 5,00

316283 Hellrazor 6,00

218748 David Daschund 15,00

762367 Smudger 7,00

421711 The Pink Panter 4,30

832724 Casus Belli 11,00

143242 Capers Corner 8,50

146351 She Devil 2,60

13:19
03-02

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

211625 Boysfromthedales 29.09

161241 Saint Denis 28.97

125163 Drahbeg Princess 28.90

554312 Winetavern Mouse 28.96

224233 Mash Mad Lottie 28.88

536221 Ballymac Oisin 29.00

13:48
03-04

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

123431 Exceptional 29.52

431126 Corbiere Sunset 29.33

23114 Cefn Sky 29.61

561334 Honeypound Holly 29.44

146346 Boderan Sandy 29.35

445512 Ballygibbon Fog 29.65

14:18
03-06

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

232615 Barntick Blitz 29.29

364226 Harper 29.50

334133 Bitofacrash 29.18

641431 Watsfortea 29.57

516251 Toystory Lover 29.70

441342 Phoenix Herrera 29.22

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

823543 Negatron 6,50

142631 The Big AK 2,75

528352 Out In Front 8,00

117716 Manoo Mission 9,00

636215 Chubby Chump 5,00

453324 Able Albert 2,85

367137 Crispy Cracker 12,00

837888 Road Runner 41,00

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

147424 Bogeyman 7,50

753224 Diogenis 5,00

445768 The Cisco Kid 19,00

272247 Fork Handles 6,00

417878 Brum Brum Mwah 11,00

171313 Jeckel 3,00

613143 Yoshimi Battles 3,25

615614 Just Jazz 9,00

13:28
17-02

Swindon (A6) 480µ.

434652 Beccas Twist 29.81

431341 Ashway Penny 29.74

2225 Tommys Magic 29.70

625541 Kingsmeadow Arch 29.68

135366 Madasamarchhare 29.76

636431 Primo Boss 29.85

13:57
17-04

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

534362 Erkinas Hawk 30.17

244424 Slade Zebra 29.82

343623 Bing Dixie 29.93

443353 Suirview Lisa 29.75

141146 Dolcino 30.06

141664 Teresas Gem 29.88

14:27
17-06

Swindon (HC) 480µ.

412265 Crossfield Minx 30.03

365551 Shellgrove Candy 30.19

211511 Mohican Elise 29.79

411643 Inishowen Legend 29.76

333545 Pinarello 29.78

541132 Athboy Rumble 29.61

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

863624 Heartbreak Kid 6,50

762755 Thai Bride 12,00

478367 Mouse Trap 5,50

212622 Ruby Dubby 3,00

246214 Savage Speedstar 2,50

827888 Live Wire 41,00

711758 Bubble N Squeak 10,00

745565 Too Hot To Handle 8,00

13:03
03-01

Hall Green (A8)480µ.

415345 Westmead Gucci 29.92

353622 Cu Sith Eilein 29.78

443564 Terrys Angel 29.78

66163 Bright Marie 30.19

545242 Racecourse Data 29.75

451666 Oakmac Anabel 29.94

13:34
03-03

Hall Green (A7)480µ.

436211 Imperial Robin 29.66

1524 Ballymac Bono 29.85

341 Cefn Lowri 29.71

623636 Cronas Champ 29.39

443543 Fire Lane Jet 29.39

262614 Ballymac Louis 29.65

14:04
03-05

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

352656 Sister Soprano 29.17

425146 Left Back 29.32

225611 Toocrazytoocatch 29.39

514354 Black Calador 29.21

122664 Ardera Troy 29.25

125322 Ourlittletreat 29.41

14:32
03-07

Hall Green (A2)480µ.

655415 Ballymac Mohane 28.86

112413 Drumcrow Fi 29.16

154115 Ballymac Otto 28.87

423532 Bakers Crumble 28.81

545112 Mrs Money 28.84

521411 Cable Camanchi 29.11
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14:42
17-07

Swindon (A7) 480µ.

454426 Jambalaya 29.78

646255 Rastafari Girl 29.93

363155 Woe Boy 29.82

136235 Fealesuir Frank 29.89

653612 Charleys Lady 29.66

125334 Lismadine Hawk 29.98

15:12
17-09

Swindon (A8) 480µ.

445613 Pearl Fisher 30.34

625333 Suirview Pippa 29.99

666642 Peaky Blinder 30.04

535664 Wellstone Jack 29.86

613436 Wiliss Lay 30.03

566114 Early Charmer 30.18

15:44
17-11

Swindon (A5) 480µ.

651232 My Mums Barking 29.92

641545 Full Of Dreams 29.55

124354 Hedsor Baz 29.52

553521 Mohican Deb 29.64

355553 Warrior Gwen 29.51

224656 Sunrise Shadow 29.40

16:18
13-01

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

164553 Geelo Power 29.32

112326 Marinas Flyer 29.52

533322 Monamintra Jodie 29.41

621441 Dower Beauty 29.77

122132 Townside Titan 29.43

464335 Fruitful Mover 29.30

16:57
13-03

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

556165 Garryglass Swift 30.09

246432 Whinmoor Vixen 30.00

242216 Masked Marvel 30.00

254345 Geelo Lilo 30.12

665235 Saucy Miss 29.86

352665 Metric Matt 30.17

14:47
03-08

Hall Green (A4)480µ.

443331 Millridge Sparta 29.37

233344 Haliska Blacky 29.12

1361 Quivers Joker 29.37

441222 Urban Secret 29.22

313532 Power Peggy 28.94

622335 Kiel Puma 28.99

15:19
03-10

Hall Green (A6)480µ.

342415 Ballymac Baez 29.35

113564 Stassen 29.37

261232 Cu Sith Ceitidh 29.31

2121 Bitofabrat 29.72

224226 Brookend Hank 29.45

155433 Ellie Maes Angel 29.17

15:51
03-12

Hall Green (A3)480µ.

636132 Cooly Beach 29.04

646416 Desmond Beauty 29.05

142324 Headford Act 28.91

565543 Leamaneigh Lulu 28.72

436455 Ballymac Donaghy 28.73

424166 Shelbourne Eddie 29.24

16:27
06-02

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

513652 Cu Sith Dulidh 29.27

255332 Dixies Hope 29.18

545552 Gimme Moll 29.04

223531 Toryview Rex 29.23

643225 Bloemfontein 29.12

136611 Steeple Rd King 29.17

17:07
06-04

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

256561 Pennys Karma 28.80

466311 Express Treasure 28.88

644343 Clomantagh Mott 28.65

633133 Dark Eyed Boy 28.84

632411 Its Tricky 28.81

655466 Baliff Ray 29.01

14:58
17-08

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

665143 Astons Ranger 29.52

516322 Arnt You Great 29.50

142533 Honour Flash 29.47

512624 Glenvale Jack 29.36

563342 Bodell Comet 29.30

122646 Oulagh Lad 29.50

15:27
17-10

Swindon (A4) 480µ.

244631 Aintgottwobob 29.31

614551 Posh Moll 29.49

221214 Steely Mojo 29.67

615523 Lithuanianbuster 29.47

655241 Quivers Murphy 29.81

241554 Quantico 29.57

15:58
17-12

Swindon (A2) 480µ.

132611 Affane Bullet 29.30

655125 Jet Stream Flash 29.26

221621 Quivers Max 29.24

131153 Forest Colombo 29.35

252646 Shaneboy Lola 29.38

614154 O Leary Champ 29.27

16:37
13-02

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

666616 Marinas Lord 16.77

1 Killeacle Jewel 16.70

525216 Freds Wonder 16.54

646346 West Indian 16.80

461615 Miss Glamour 16.69

161252 Ola Triangle 16.49

17:17
13-04

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

324343 Mercury Bruno 30.03

233453 Big Brand 29.87

644523 Crossfield Noel 30.26

145664 Otis Bob 30.17

425614 Cherrygrove Jody 29.95

656616 Geneva Jazz 30.09

15:04
03-09

Hall Green (HC)645µ.

315354 Cu Sith Raasay 41.47

532445 Unexpected 40.87

452134 Rosegarland Liza 40.93

151514 Marston Poacher 41.04

314641 Moyvane Gene 40.74

253534 Borntobefast 40.95

15:33
03-11

Hall Green (A5)480µ.

361156 Our Jenny 29.14

355514 Canitbemagic 29.04

321332 Onthedroopyside 29.19

126553 Glynnscrossmandy 29.27

534134 Hamilton King 29.53

531246 Skywalker Stevie 29.26

16:08
06-01

Monmore (A9) 480µ.

3542 Fozzie Fluke 29.76

331654 Touch Back 29.55

655324 Crack Pot 29.67

66224 Chauffeur Ossie 29.73

256523 Relentless Ned 29.64

432455 Deejays Jacs 29.72

16:47
06-03

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

453354 Flandy Megry 38.72

421213 Sporting Gear 38.70

221525 Ardcroney Sam 38.46

311321 Gizmo Lightening 38.65

642615 Supreme Berlin 38.59

152343 Grenadier Vic 38.43

17:28
06-05

Monmore (A10)480µ.

41 Pennys Mercy 29.91

6531 Carrigladdiamond 29.88

545 Supreme Claret 29.90

- Whisky Chaser 30.02

663556 Remarkable Pace 29.69

656342 Calzaghe Dolly 29.92



 13  2017
5/7

17:38
13-05

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

244362 Emilys Princess 29.85

613564 Broughs Pet 30.07

152254 Aero Invicta 29.97

562554 Whinmoor Comet 29.92

154224 Ferndale Kitten 29.98

113545 Memories Rocker 29.99

18:18
13-07

Sheffield (A7) 500µ.

525212 Conors Lark 30.25

524343 Tanora 30.19

441524 Kanes Senorita 30.51

214416 Marinas Lily 30.34

646456 Ciaraisaflyer 30.19

355314 Geneva Kristy 30.26

18:57
13-09

Sheffield (A6) 500µ.

534421 Cals Slip 30.06

333113 Derryhogan Tizzy 29.90

531422 Mardine Queenie 30.01

133153 Stepaside Lucas 29.82

226664 Black Dante 29.92

236414 Swift Frost 30.12

19:33
13-11

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

233464 Amelias Lady 29.61

144124 Sporting Panda 29.78

265626 Ballycowen Tess 29.38

546516 Malbay Duchess 29.66

651416 My Girl Dian 29.62

136563 Slaneyside Heany 29.57

20:04
13-13

Sheffield (HC) 660µ.

155333 Cheap Timber 40.23

254652 Rashers Legend 40.20

524631 Slaneyside Frich 40.04

322262 Miss Sophierose 40.06

322122 Metric Majestic 39.84

526143 Swift Fantasia 39.62

17:48
06-06

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

415224 Ringtown Solero 29.21

166521 Montys Survivor 29.53

654235 Rushmoor Leroy 29.18

664332 Bertha Bigun 29.20

225125 Tagalong Aqua 29.22

646616 Corley Storm 29.13

18:27
06-08

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

124365 Clever Selina 28.95

55 Tuttles Tucana 29.14

265645 Sporting Loner 29.03

232553 Lucky Impact 28.85

224644 Headiton Sharpy 28.92

111462 Supreme Oslo 29.04

19:07
06-10

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

536662 Pennys Miss 29.04

242624 Aero Fantasia 28.81

531313 Swift Natasha 28.94

151635 Afan Thor 28.92

545414 Roxhill Maid 28.73

545656 Westmead Hunter 29.00

19:38
06-12

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

453451 Farley Gene 29.37

665563 Gurtmullen Toddy 29.26

435454 Orlando Milan 29.19

434155 Supreme Mollie 29.41

615643 Zebo Bolt 29.16

466241 Truncheon Tamar 29.40

20:11
06-14

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

213161 Notorious Rhys 29.05

623234 Poodir Monkey 29.05

512 Artic Lightning 28.99

225633 Clonmeen Butler 28.91

255416 Fabulous Account 28.98

112515 Freedom Monica 28.92

17:58
13-06

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

354253 Droopys Dominici 29.72

115555 Hi I Amber 29.81

432644 El Sabio 30.04

324465 Crossfield Alec 29.87

221236 Swift Bride 29.83

535253 Droopys Trieste 29.75

18:37
13-08

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

123661 Doonanes Sally 29.77

255434 Yahoo Siobhan 29.63

563141 Strides Marilyn 29.82

235631 El Hamis 29.86

315355 Layas Girl 29.77

312436 Walk Tall 29.63

19:17
13-10

Sheffield (D3) 280µ.

642151 Cruz On Kane 16.53

353633 Flyaway Sally 16.49

314115 Mustang Lucky 16.55

245161 Inside Out 16.43

413621 Citizen Holly 16.52

426146 Meadows Raheem 16.30

19:47
13-12

Sheffield (A5) 500µ.

614154 Ray Of Amber 29.63

322332 Truly A Blade 29.63

262123 All Time Great 29.70

424355 Your Shout 29.56

612664 Bahamian Laura 29.61

531354 Magna Park 29.72

20:18
13-14

Sheffield (A4) 500µ.

242315 Droopys Ewing 29.55

232324 Truly A Ranger 29.34

612413 Sheldon Cooper 29.47

654224 You Little Una 29.35

466456 Not My Problem 29.54

322132 Droopys Swank 29.53

18:08
06-07

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

532465 Elderberry Aries 29.33

566664 Fabulous Juliet 29.34

666655 Scruffs Duke 28.79

632351 Push Button 29.31

546135 Bjerregaard Feth 29.29

544364 Standby Athena 29.12

18:47
06-09

Monmore (A8) 480µ.

346152 Pistol Snatch 29.44

623226 Debden Sid 29.42

122145 See Indie Go 29.45

233 Fozzieflintstone 29.44

433325 Mama Russia 29.38

525 Trump 29.59

19:22
06-11

Monmore (S3) 630µ.

224443 Romantic Linda 39.12

135316 Funtime Rosa 38.89

555166 Brocks Margaret 38.75

663113 Salems Seppi 39.07

361132 Shaneboy Rocky 38.92

553224 Oxter Hocker 39.06

19:56
06-13

Monmore (S4) 630µ.

235115 Witcombe Bizzle 39.34

524316 Gatillos Gerrard 39.24

116541 Strategic Force 39.26

263462 Baltylum Mumble 39.02

562262 Bolt On Blue 39.18

521363 British Bird 39.14

20:28
08-01

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

343311 Trapper Amanda 31.16

543213 Kantoher Lad 31.28

63361 Salacres Destiny 31.21

165122 Salacres Diablo 31.15

525534 Hilldun Messi 31.08

616 Comeout Honeypie 31.34
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20:33
18-01

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

312121 Bar Chenzhou 28.72

332325 Blackrose Benson 28.65

345222 Mayas Little Bro 28.66

415142 Archaton Honey 28.74

422342 Bramble Taylor 28.80

166264 Stop At Larkins 28.79

20:56
12-02

Romford (A8) 400µ.

4 Son Of Matty 25.35

644233 Ruby Ruso 25.20

66445 Airtech Genie 25.09

366656 Hennessy 24.96

333536 Little Kimye 25.13

545665 Mcgregors Girl 25.13

21:16
08-04

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

635211 Salacres 30.66

421353 Romeo Network 30.61

333225 Ballyfore Rockie 30.77

411424 Fabulous Sully 30.68

163561 Swift Mchernon 30.51

142656 Pointless Pilot 30.38

21:37
18-05

Yarmouth (A4) 462µ.

121562 Jura Jacaroo 28.89

545321 Camp Elvis 28.81

524213 Aughane Val 28.89

354314 Daytime Queen 28.81

216654 View Sci Fi 28.81

131665 Gottabe Bonnie 28.82

21:58
12-06

Romford (A5) 400µ.

431226 Halls Of Gold 24.88

465616 Confident Ada 24.79

513664 Youaremysunshine 24.96

162352 Caddie Man 24.77

143626 Gable Star 24.90

424245 Ceder Clegg 24.66

20:39
12-01

Romford (A8) 400µ.

635664 Borwick Magic 24.99

242462 Toorphelim Joe 25.07

443325 Out Of Sight 24.94

444223 Bang On Eugene 25.19

556265 Lybes Glorious 25.16

166564 Bonville Merc 25.11

21:01
08-03

Nottingham (A1)500µ.

125444 Khag Yolo 30.49

414116 Mallogs Legend 30.53

351331 Tellhimjohn 30.55

211665 Plaza Boy 30.43

214335 Chosen By You 30.43

412666 Derryhogan West 30.51

21:22
18-04

Yarmouth (A3) 462µ.

644511 Funso Banjo 28.79

456346 Global Relief 28.64

534154 Gores Lady 28.79

225164 Digger Mary 28.94

321345 Dromana Special 28.75

541436 Millbank Al 28.70

21:43
12-05

Romford (A1) 400µ.

463242 Rising Thunder 24.34

136216 Zoos Boom Boom 24.48

564114 Kereight Buster 24.06

426424 Quantum 24.43

313121 Bevs Bandit 24.18

136336 Sneezys Demi 24.04

22:04
08-07

Nottingham (A4)500µ.

254244 Tacos Pinky 31.20

333345 Droopys Cilic 30.90

141626 Leos Athena 31.50

635335 Townside Sonny 30.97

231133 Stormy Aoise 31.19

631365 Knockdrinna Kruz 31.20

20:44
08-02

Nottingham (A3)500µ.

341156 Harry Thinks So 30.96

134123 Salacres Michael 30.79

333232 Roscoes Million 30.99

156212 Pennys Sundance 31.14

645134 Grey Warrior 30.88

133213 Out The Wings 31.08

21:06
18-03

Yarmouth (A2) 462µ.

525636 Prime Exhibit 28.65

663256 Gottabe Sweetie 28.61

252513 Montore John Jo 28.65

142644 Tinas Marie 28.64

333444 Gabriels Gift 28.68

361135 Barbican Hawk 28.73

21:27
12-04

Romford (A6) 400µ.

264664 Rockwell Billy 25.14

555143 Raging Free 25.05

631555 Like A Demon 25.06

422533 Laurens Pass 24.87

164264 Do The Mumba 24.82

432161 Knockalton Pride 25.04

21:48
08-06

Nottingham (OR)480µ.

326421 Oscasupreme 29.10

443453 Riff Raff

665125 Revilo Fox 29.68

123123 Stay Lucky

141326 Windswept Elm 29.10

161133 Alpha Carinea 29.09

22:09
18-07

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

514425 Newinn Bling 28.13

433151 Clonkeen Billy 28.32

456115 Wolf Pack 28.34

123113 Roxys Lass 28.05

544565 Penny Seabiscuit 28.48

216312 Oil Price 28.35

20:49
18-02

Yarmouth (A6) 462µ.

454332 Quivers Trumps 29.01

535333 Safepac Wiki 29.05

464425 Hollow Coin 29.01

244114 Castlegore Tipsy 29.04

616625 Archaton Diamond 29.16

314246 Martiya 29.08

21:11
12-03

Romford (A7) 400µ.

212445 Dudleys Angel 25.05

62125 Gemmas Poppy 25.14

431363 Cushtybot Ripper 25.16

3 Minglers Pocket 25.20

434361 Ask Dad 25.21

336614 Senor Bob 24.65

21:32
08-05

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

154256 Courtlough Biddy 30.65

543554 Jing Jong 30.95

566161 Leos Eclipse 30.73

332534 Ksara Sara 30.47

213364 Slaneyside Agnes 30.92

262221 Funny Customer 30.74

21:53
18-06

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

431261 Our Man Dan 28.06

441421 Clomantagh Razor 28.37

516222 Cree Royal 28.36

353124 Mass Megan 27.97

152316 Deanridge Gizmo 28.45

261415 Dairy Rumble 28.11

22:14
12-07

Romford (A1) 400µ.

436122 Special Quattro 24.54

241614 Newlawn Cross 24.67

531565 Springbank Boy 24.30

542114 Rockchase Razl 24.36

534653 Never Said Aword 24.44

212546 Gable Eclipse 24.40
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22:19
08-08

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

626131 Our Sam 30.32

335542 Parkhill Goldie 30.67

223362 Hinbos Lad 30.52

464134 Swift Kingdom 30.56

113213 Romeo Resolution

345233 Dundrum Beacon 31.13

22:41
18-09

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

554224 Deanridge Beast 28.40

526123 Isthebossabout 28.19

515253 Amy Of Camden 28.25

241213 Woodcocks Summer 28.37

124431 Rorys Way 27.94

321611 Classy Blossom 28.38

23:02
12-10

Romford (A2) 400µ.

562631 Labour 24.60

312511 Romantic Jose 24.68

341545 Itsmyluckyday 24.63

123315 Underground Olly 24.49

452215 Hatfield Poppy 24.55

216521 Gable Rocky 24.67

22:24
18-08

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

111454 Carrowkeal Monty 28.05

651523 Harrow Wolf 28.55

166165 Gottabe Paddy 28.46

141413 Millbank Jezki 28.31

326113 Woodcocks Rambo 28.51

313516 Key Money 28.16

22:47
12-09

Romford (A3) 400µ.

625224 Methodical 24.65

456251 Saucy Sam 24.72

656566 Boom Room Delta 24.52

112626 Happy Blue 24.54

212566 Calzaghe Brien 24.72

245451 Aero Felony 24.74

22:31
12-08

Romford (A4) 400µ.

251225 Willshegofaster 24.63

126463 Ants Lazer 24.54

334521 Lunar Tick 24.76

216552 Vics Rhea 24.67

224311 Lemming Chloe 24.69

144311 Newlawn Kathy 24.84

22:52
08-10

Nottingham (A2)500µ.

411434 Filey Hurricane 30.71

442436 Farran Sexton 30.84

265225 Leos Arizona 30.60

411515 Swimmers Style 30.83

334553 Salacres Costa 30.82

146432 Penniment George 30.52

22:36
08-09

Nottingham (OR)500µ.

213151 Tynwald Kizi 30.11

351441 Token Move 30.46

551242 Alfies Prince 30.27

452214 Barrack Jamie 30.31

224421 Skip Off 31.10

343124 Pointless Poppy

22:57
18-10

Yarmouth (A1) 462µ.

564353 Do It Boy 28.59

231252 Urban Road 28.24

621334 Glenrock Jayfkay 28.43

212123 Roxys Prince 28.20

313151 Upourside 28.25

451425 Lolas Lad 28.43


